“PROGRESS® Linear Fluorescent Square Brackets Bath & Vanity
LIGHTING T8 Electronic Ballasts
Energy Star

Type
-30EB
P7128 []
P7129 []
P7130 []
P7131 []
P7132 []
P7133 []
Finish Dimensions (Inches)
Catalog No. White Lamping A B C
P7128 -30EB 1-F1778 24-3/8 4-5/8 4
P7129 -30EB 2-F17T8 24-3/8 4-5/8 4
P7130 -30EB 1-F25T8 36-3/8 4-5/8 4
P7131 -30EB 2-F25T8 36-3/8 4-5/8 4
P7132 -30EB 1-F32T8 48-3/8 4-5/8 4
P7133 -30EB 2-F32T8 48-3/8 4-5/8 4
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Specifications:
General Electrical
* Ribbed white acrylic diffuser e Bi-pin twist-in sockets for T8 lamps
* Removable white plastic end caps permit o 120V electronic NPF two lamp ballasts
lamp replacement and cleaning (277V available on request)

* Can be mounted horizontally or vertically | abeling

e Complies with “Americans with e UL-CUL listed
Disabilities Act”

e Energy Star Certified

Housing
e 20ga White chassis complete with ends
e 24ga Cover plate

CHANGE FOR THE e 1/2" KO in back center, and one near

BETTER WITH each end fo’r wiring
ENERGY STAR ¢ Keyhole KO's on back near each end for

mounting

Progress Lighting e Housing covers a standard recessed 4"
701 Millennium Blvd. octagonal outlet box
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